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10/23/2015
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10/24/2015

10/24/2015

10/24/2015
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10/25/2015
10/25/2015

10/25/2015
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Case #
UP-88439-15

UP-88438-15

UP-88440-15
UP-88441-15

UP-88442-15

UP-88443-15

UP-88436-15

UP-88437-15

Report Date Count:

UP-88444-15

UP-88448-15

UP-88446-15

UP-88447-15

Report Date Count:

UP-88451-15

UP-88449-15
UP-88450-15

UP-88452-15
UP-88453-15
UP-88454-15
UP-88455-15

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
INFORMATION L4

PROPERTY FOUND A6

HARASSMENT 23
ELEVATOR PROBLEM S6

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

DRUG POSSESSION 44

PROPERTY FOUND A6
8

INTOXICATED PERSON M6
PROPERTY FOUND A6
PROPERTY FOUND A6
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

4
BUILDING SECURITY S4
TRESPASS 48

ALARM (BREAK-IN) S2

PROPERTY LOST A6
RAPE 03
PROPERTY LOST A6
MEDICAL-OTHER M6

7

Disposition
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

PROSECUTION DECLINED

INVESTIGATION PENDING
INVESTIGATION PENDING
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Location

UNIVERSITY POLICE

ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG

34)
RUDOLPH ROAD

SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)

LONIS (BLDG 15)

TOWNHOUSES (G-L)

OSWEGO STATE
UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY POLICE

FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG

48)

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) NORTH

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) SOUTH

MACKIN (BLDG 15)

JOHNSON HALL (BLDG

41)
VILLAGE H4

KING HALL-ALUMNI

(BLDG 22)

UNIVERSITY POLICE
UNIVERSITY POLICE

ONEIDA
VILLAGE 14

Page 1

Street

325 ONEIDA
HALL

ONONDAGA HALL

RUDOLPH ROAD
CAYUGA CIRCLE

SHELDON AVE
IROQUOIS TRAIL
ONEIDA HALL

OFF CAMPUS

UNION RD
RUDOLPH RD

GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD
SHELDON AVE

RUDOLPH RD

GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD

IROQUOIS TRAIL
IROQUOIS TRAIL

VILLAGE
APARTMENTS



