SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 10/23/2015 10/23/2015	Case # UP-88439-15 UP-88438-15	Incident Type INFORMATION L4 PROPERTY FOUND A6	Disposition CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	Location UNIVERSITY POLICE ONONDAGA HALL (BLDG	Street 325 ONEIDA HALL ONONDAGA HALL
10/23/2013	OF-00 4 30-13	PROPERTITIONE AS		34)	ONONDAGA HALL
10/23/2015 10/23/2015	UP-88440-15 UP-88441-15	HARASSMENT 23 ELEVATOR PROBLEM S6	INVESTIGATION PENDING CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	RUDOLPH ROAD SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	RUDOLPH ROAD CAYUGA CIRCLE
10/23/2015	UP-88442-15	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	LONIS (BLDG 15)	SHELDON AVE
10/23/2015	UP-88443-15	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	TOWNHOUSES (G-L)	IROQUOIS TRAIL
10/23/2015	UP-88436-15	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	OSWEGO STATE UNIVERSITY	ONEIDA HALL
10/23/2015	UP-88437-15 Report Date Count:	PROPERTY FOUND A6 8		UNIVERSITY POLICE	OFF CAMPUS
10/24/2015	UP-88444-15	INTOXICATED PERSON M6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	FUNNELLE HALL (BLDG 48)	UNION RD
10/24/2015	UP-88448-15	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) NORTH	RUDOLPH RD
10/24/2015	UP-88446-15	PROPERTY FOUND A6	()	MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) SOUTH	GEO WASHINGTON BLVD
10/24/2015	UP-88447-15	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MACKIN (BLDG 15)	SHELDON AVE
	Report Date Count:	4	(02-1)		
10/25/2015	UP-88451-15	BUILDING SECURITY S4		JOHNSON HALL (BLDG 41)	RUDOLPH RD
10/25/2015 10/25/2015	UP-88449-15 UP-88450-15	TRESPASS 48 ALARM (BREAK-IN) S2	PROSECUTION DECLINED	VILLAGE H4 KING HALL-ALUMNI (BLDG 22)	GEO WASHINGTON BLVD
10/25/2015 10/25/2015	UP-88452-15 UP-88453-15	PROPERTY LOST A6 RAPE 03	INVESTIGATION PENDING	UNIVERSITY POLICE UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL IROQUOIS TRAIL
10/25/2015 10/25/2015	UP-88454-15 UP-88455-15	PROPERTY LOST A6 MEDICAL-OTHER M6	INVESTIGATION PENDING CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION	ONEIDA VILLAGE I4	VILLAGE
	Report Date Count:	7	(CBI)		APARTMENTS

10/26/2015 Page 1